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USA Masters Games

Alga Norte Aquatic Center

Team Rankings - Through Event 39

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 San Diego Swim Masters 670San Diego Swim Masters

 2 Conejo Valley Masters 493Conejo Valley Masters

 3 Golden Road Aquatics 474Golden Road Aquatics

 4 Triton Swimming and Triathlon 169Triton Swimming and Triathlon

 5 Las Vegas Masters 160Las Vegas Masters

 6 Rose Bowl Masters 154Rose Bowl Masters

 7 Arizona Masters 129Arizona Masters

 8 Mission Viejo Masters 103Mission Viejo Masters

 9 Wind -n-Sea Swimming 86Wind -n-Sea Swimming

 10 Houston Cougars  Masters 81Houston Cougars  Masters

 11 Masters of South Texas 74Masters of South Texas

 12 Palm Beach Masters 64Palm Beach Masters

 13 Manatee Aquatic Masters 59Manatee Aquatic Masters

 14 Southern California Aquatic Ma 52Southern California Aquatic Ma

 15 Hawaii Masters 46Hawaii Masters

 16 South West Aquatic Masters 43South West Aquatic Masters

 16 Wisconsin  Masters 43Wisconsin  Masters

 18 Novaquatics Masters 40Novaquatics Masters

 19 Solana Beach Swim Masters 23Solana Beach Swim Masters

 20 Kidz Aquatic Master Swim Club 14Kidz Aquatic Master Swim Club

 21 Long Beach Grunions 7Long Beach Grunions
 2,984.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Golden Road Aquatics 1,241Golden Road Aquatics

 2 San Diego Swim Masters 529San Diego Swim Masters

 3 Rose Bowl Masters 353Rose Bowl Masters

 4 Conejo Valley Masters 244Conejo Valley Masters

 5 Las Vegas Masters 178Las Vegas Masters

 6 Novaquatics Masters 175Novaquatics Masters

 7 Golden West Swim Club 131Golden West Swim Club

 8 Wind -n-Sea Swimming 123Wind -n-Sea Swimming

 9 Arizona Masters 97Arizona Masters

 10 North Carolina Aquatics M 72North Carolina Aquatics M

 11 Puget Sound Masters 68Puget Sound Masters

 12 Southern California Aquatic Ma 60Southern California Aquatic Ma

 13 Spanish Swimming Club 52Spanish Swimming Club

 13 Mission Viejo Masters 52Mission Viejo Masters

 15 Virginia Masters Swimming 45Virginia Masters Swimming

 16 Long Beach State University Ma 41Long Beach State University Ma

 17 Carlsbad Masters Swim 36Carlsbad Masters Swim

 18 Phoenix Swim Club 32Phoenix Swim Club

 19 Germantown  Maryland Masters 30Germantown  Maryland Masters
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USA Masters Games

Alga Norte Aquatic Center

Team Rankings - Through Event 39

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 20 Riverside Aquatics Association 29Riverside Aquatics Association

 21 Redtide Club 27Redtide Club

 22 Palm Beach Masters 25Palm Beach Masters

 23 Long Beach Grunions 23Long Beach Grunions

 24 San Francisco Tsunami 22San Francisco Tsunami

 25 La Mirada Armada 19La Mirada Armada

 26 Moreno Valley Aquatics 16Moreno Valley Aquatics

 27 Movy Masters 14Movy Masters

 28 Punjab Police Swimming 12Punjab Police Swimming

 28 Santa Barbara Masters 12Santa Barbara Masters

 30 Sport World Mexico 9Sport World Mexico
 3,767.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Golden Road Aquatics 1,925Golden Road Aquatics

 2 San Diego Swim Masters 1,375San Diego Swim Masters

 3 Conejo Valley Masters 823Conejo Valley Masters

 4 Rose Bowl Masters 507Rose Bowl Masters

 5 Las Vegas Masters 426Las Vegas Masters

 6 Arizona Masters 226Arizona Masters

 7 Novaquatics Masters 215Novaquatics Masters

 8 Wind -n-Sea Swimming 209Wind -n-Sea Swimming

 9 Triton Swimming and Triathlon 169Triton Swimming and Triathlon

 10 Mission Viejo Masters 155Mission Viejo Masters

 11 Southern California Aquatic Ma 144Southern California Aquatic Ma

 12 Golden West Swim Club 131Golden West Swim Club

 13 Palm Beach Masters 89Palm Beach Masters

 14 Houston Cougars  Masters 81Houston Cougars  Masters

 15 Masters of South Texas 74Masters of South Texas

 16 North Carolina Aquatics M 72North Carolina Aquatics M

 17 Puget Sound Masters 68Puget Sound Masters

 18 Manatee Aquatic Masters 59Manatee Aquatic Masters

 19 Spanish Swimming Club 52Spanish Swimming Club

 20 Hawaii Masters 46Hawaii Masters

 21 Virginia Masters Swimming 45Virginia Masters Swimming

 22 South West Aquatic Masters 43South West Aquatic Masters

 22 Wisconsin  Masters 43Wisconsin  Masters

 24 Long Beach State University Ma 41Long Beach State University Ma

 25 Carlsbad Masters Swim 36Carlsbad Masters Swim

 26 Phoenix Swim Club 32Phoenix Swim Club

 27 Germantown  Maryland Masters 30Germantown  Maryland Masters

 27 Long Beach Grunions 30Long Beach Grunions

 29 Riverside Aquatics Association 29Riverside Aquatics Association



                               HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 3

USA Masters Games

Alga Norte Aquatic Center

Team Rankings - Through Event 39

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 30 Redtide Club 27Redtide Club

 31 Solana Beach Swim Masters 23Solana Beach Swim Masters

 32 San Francisco Tsunami 22San Francisco Tsunami

 33 La Mirada Armada 19La Mirada Armada

 34 Moreno Valley Aquatics 16Moreno Valley Aquatics

 35 Movy Masters 14Movy Masters

 35 Kidz Aquatic Master Swim Club 14Kidz Aquatic Master Swim Club

 37 Punjab Police Swimming 12Punjab Police Swimming

 37 Santa Barbara Masters 12Santa Barbara Masters

 39 Sport World Mexico 9Sport World Mexico
 7,343.00Total


